
LOT 6 SHERWOOD FOREST S/D UNIT 2

ORB 451-625, 771-364 773-1249, Q

DUNCAN DAVID
375 SE MAID MARION LN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09976-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.030 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/28/2017 BC 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

63,802
18,920
15,000
97,722
46,145
51,577

HX HB VX SX 51,577
0

97,722
0

97,722

1216/0358 2/11/2011 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & STACIA CROSIE

DAVID DUNCAN

1036/1406 1/25/2005 WD Q I 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD C & DIANE C SE

STACIA CROSIER
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7033 M H 60 04/09/1993

2012HX Base Yr

375 SE MAID MARION LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,074 114.9000 108.01 116,003 1992 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1032

BAS 72 100 72 4,277

BAS 960 100 960 57,030

UOP 168 25 42 2,495

1,200 1,074 63,802

BAS= W40 S24 BAS= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E12 UOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$ E28
N24$.

BAS

40

24

12 28

24

BAS6

12

6

12

UOP6

28

6

28

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,320

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

8 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200
18,920

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 222.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


